NEW!
NETWORK & WIRELESS
810
NEW!
NE
TW
O
RK

highest possible data security level is accomplished with a
preset encryption key according to AES-128.
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL	 DESCRIPTION
EE242-A2	 Base station "wireless network" 0-5V without display
EE242-A2D	 Base station "wireless network" 0-5V without display
EE242-A3	 Base station "wireless net work" 0-10V without display
EE242-A3D	 Base station "wireless net work" 0-10V with display
EE242-A6	 Base station "wireless net work" 4-20mA without display
EE242-A6D	 Base station "wireless net work" 4-20mA wtih display
EE241-A2	 Base station "point-to-point" 0-5V without display
EE241-A2D	 Base station "point-to-point" 0-5V with display
EE241-A3	 Base station "point-to-point" 0-10V without display
EE241-A3D	 Base station "point-to-point" 0-10V with display
EE241-A6	 Base station "point-to-point" 4-20mA without display
EE241-A6D	 Base station "point-to-point" 4-20mA with display
EE244-RA	 Router 2.4 GHz
EE244-AA1	 Transmitter with 1 probe option without display
EE244-AA1D	 Transmitter with 1 probe option with display
EE244-AA2	 Transmitter with 2 probe option without display
EE244-AA2D	 Transmitter with 2 probe option with display
EE244-AA3	 Transmitter with 3 probe option without display
EE244-AA3D	 Transmitter with 3 probe option with display
EE245	 RH/CO2/Temperature wall sensor transmitter
EE245-R	 Router 2.4 GHz wall mount
EE07-PFT1	 RH/T probe for standard applications
EE07-MFT9	 RH/T probe for clean room applications, food and pharmaceutical industry
EE03-FT9	 RH/T module for installation in small spaces or obtrusive mounting applications
EE07-PT1	 T probe for standard applications